STANDARD PRODUCT DETAILS
DIMENSIONAL DETAILS
SPECIAL FEATURES
APPLICATIONS
l  Reference standard :- IEC - 751 / DIN 43760.
l  Mineral Insulated cable.
l Spring loaded design for positive contact  with thermowell
l  Available in various connections & sheath diameters

Phone : +91 22 27780822 Website : www.effex.com Email : info.effex@gmail.com
RTD
HOW TO ORDER
Process Conn. “P”
No of Element
Element
BASIC MODEL
Range
Accuracy
Wire Configuration
Optional Extras
(Select if you required options other than standard product details) 4NM
Head Extension Type
Immersion Length / Element Length
X
150
mm
Sheath Diameter X
X
XX
ER02
X
  X
X
Example
Ordering Example:
ER02 - X - - XX - X - X - X - X - X - X - X - X - 150mm
- 4NM - SX
Note : Specifications and dimensions given in this product catalogue represents the state
           of engineering at the time of printing .
           Modifications may take place and materials        specified may be replaced by
           others without prior notice.
For parameters & specifications other than the above, refer to
our nearest sale office.
Duplex (Above sheath dia. 5 mm)2
Pt- 500
Pt - 1000
Cu - 53
P2
P3
P4
C -200°C  till 600°C
Class ‘A’ Tolerance as per IEC - 751 / DIN 43760A
2
4
2 Wire System
4 Wire System
3
8
3.0 mm
8.0 mm
Others, Please specify.
X